RESOURCE SITUATION 05/08/2019

WFFP

@

Recipient Country:  Malawi
Project No.: 200460 Single Country PRRO
Project Title: Food Assistance to Refugees in Malawi

Project Duration: 01 Jun 2013 to 31 Dec 2018

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

24,639,519
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
CANADA 897,666
FLEXIBLE FUNDING 4,423,711
ICELAND 45,000
IRELAND 268,097
JAPAN 1,850,000
RESOURCE TRANSFER 284,938
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1,000,000
UN Common Funds and Agencies 790,551
U.S.A. 4,930,000
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 141,675
Gross Needs Funded: 14,631,638
% Gross Needs Funded: 59.4%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 10,007,881

This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

3.64
17.95
0.18
1.09
7.51
1.16
4.06
3.21
20.01
0.57

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200460


