## **RESOURCE SITUATION**

## 05/08/2019



Recipient Country: Malawi

Project No.: 200460 Single Country PRRO

Project Title: Food Assistance to Refugees in Malawi

Project Duration: 01 Jun 2013 to 31 Dec 2018

## Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

24,639,519

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
CANADA	897,666	3.64
FLEXIBLE FUNDING	4,423,711	17.95
ICELAND	45,000	0.18
IRELAND	268,097	1.09
JAPAN	1,850,000	7.51
RESOURCE TRANSFER	284,938	1.16
RUSSIAN FEDERATION	1,000,000	4.06
UN Common Funds and Agencies	790,551	3.21
U.S.A.	4,930,000	20.01
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	141,675	0.57

Gross Needs Funded: 14,631,638

% Gross Needs Funded: 59.4%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 10,007,881

This table does not include funds allocated from the IRA.

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.